TOWN OF DALLAS - WATER AND SEWER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

The following rates apply for water (metered) and sewer service to residential, commercial, industrial, and irrigation accounts inside and outside the corporate limits of the Town of Dallas, as provided through the Town of Dallas Municipal Water and Sewer Utility.

WATER - INSIDE TOWN LIMITS (Including Irrigation)

Usage (gallons)	Minimum Charge	(plus)	Vol Charge (per 1000 gallons)
0 - 1000	\$11.95 /month		\$3.74 usage 0-1000
1001 - 3000	\$15.70 /month		\$5.62 usage 1001-3000
3001 - 5000	\$26.92 /month		\$7.33 usage 3001-5000
5001 - 10000	\$41.60 /month		\$7.91 usage 5001-10000
Over 10000	\$81.18 /month		\$8.48 usage over 10000

WATER - OUTSIDE TOWN LIMITS

Usage (gallons)	Minimum Charge	(plus)	Vol Charge (per 1000 gallons)
0 - 1000	\$33.97 /month		\$3.74 usage 0-1000
1001 - 3000	\$37.71 /month		\$11.22 usage 1001-3000
3001 - 5000	\$60.15 /month		\$13.09 usage 3001-5000
5001 - 10000	\$86.33 /month		\$15.83 usage 5001-10000
Over 10000	\$165.49 /month		\$17.14 usage over 10000

SEWER - INSIDE CITY LIMITS

Usage (gallons)	Minimum Charge	(plus)	Vol Charge (per 1000 gallons)
0 - 1000	\$13.09 /month		\$3.74 usage 0-1000
1001 - 3000	\$16.84 /month		\$5.62 usage 1001-3000
3001 - 5000	\$28.07 /month		\$7.33 usage 3001-5000
5001 - 10000	\$42.75 /month		\$7.91 usage 5001-10000
Over 10000	\$82.32 /month		\$8.48 usage over 10000

SEWER - OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

Usage (gallons)	Minimum Charge	(plus)	Vol Charge (per 1000 gallons)
0 - 1000	\$18.00 /month		\$3.74 usage 0-1000
1001 - 3000	\$21.74 /month		\$5.62 usage 1001-3000
3001 - 5000	\$32.96 /month		\$7.33 usage 3001-5000
5001 - 10000	\$47.64 /month		\$7.91 usage 5001-10000
Over 10000	\$87.21 /month		\$8.48 usage over 10000

Any "Active" account shall be charged a monthly Minimum Fee, regardless of usage. Thereafter, the Volume charge shall be calculated at the rate indicated for the volume tier of usage. Each separate volume tier of usage shall be calculated at the rate for that tier of usage.

Sewer charges are based on the number gallons of water used each month through a metered service.

Effective: April 8, 2025